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Description

199605300001
75201

05/30/1996
01:39:06

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY,
BILLY W

199608160002
66501

08/16/1996
11:12:33

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBER,
PHILLIP E

199308120002
39281

199609160003
04581

09/16/1996
11:21:35

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN, KIP D 199407250002
33111

199611120003
74831

11/12/1996
01:57:09

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM F

199701070000
05531

01/07/1997
09:30:25

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EISENBERG,
MELVIN ALAN

199612270004
23121

12/27/1996
10:09:13

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23131

12/27/1996
10:09:14

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
JIMMY LYNN

199612270004
23151

12/27/1996
10:09:16

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23141

12/27/1996
10:09:15

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PHILLIP

199701270000
27431

01/27/1997
02:48:49

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOLLIS, G T

199702100000
43831

02/10/1997
12:48:45

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
RANDY

199302230000
51561

199703030000
64871

03/03/1997
12:43:07

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL

199709080002
87631

09/08/1997
10:31:34

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COWAN,
JESSIE J

199308240002
55021

199710270003
49311

10/27/1997
01:00:21

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS, G T

199802160000
50231

02/16/1998
09:50:47

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS,
THOMAS A

199805080001
69691

05/08/1998
12:17:39

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREEN,
LESLIE

199702280000
62931

199805080001
69701

05/08/1998
12:20:20

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, ALGIE
SR

199503300000
80921

199806290002
39741

06/29/1998
08:38:42

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBER,
PHILLIP E

199807170002
73451

07/17/1998
02:31:08

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATES,
JAMES R

199808180003
19231

08/18/1998
08:51:38

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CMC EQUINE
SERVICES
LLC

199505110001
23281

199810060003
89181

10/06/1998
09:39:04

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORNIS,
RICKY R

199702280000
62911

199810300004
27991

10/30/1998
01:05:31

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGREGOR,
CHARLES H

199706240001
97651

199812280005
16971

12/28/1998
02:32:11

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL 199412090003
61971

199902080000
52911

02/08/1999
10:46:08

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, S
LUKE

199902100000
57241

02/10/1999
12:02:05

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAKER,
JERRY W

199903020000
84061

03/02/1999
08:28:53

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIMS,
RUSSELL E



199903020000
85521

03/02/1999
10:33:29

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL

199903290001
28481

03/29/1999
08:30:46

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL 199709170002
98731

199904080001
48811

04/08/1999
10:43:25

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TATE, JAMES
PAUL

199904080001
48801

04/08/1999
10:43:24

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BICE, JIMMY
W


