Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Ty	oe= Finai	ncing State	ements; N	lame= DEI	ERE & COM	1PANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605300001 75201	05/30/1996 01:39:06	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, BILLY W						·
199608160002 66501	08/16/1996 11:12:33	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARBER, PHILLIP E					199308120002 39281	
199609160003 04581	09/16/1996 11:21:35	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, KIP D					199407250002 33111	
199611120003 74831	11/12/1996 01:57:09	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOROUGH, WILLIAM F						
199701070000 05531	01/07/1997 09:30:25	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EISENBERG, MELVIN ALAN						
199612270004 23121	12/27/1996 10:09:13	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23131	12/27/1996 10:09:14	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, JIMMY LYNN						
199612270004 23151	12/27/1996 10:09:16	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23141	12/27/1996 10:09:15	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PHILLIP						
199701270000 27431	01/27/1997 02:48:49	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOLLIS, G T						
199702100000 43831	02/10/1997 12:48:45	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, RANDY					199302230000 51561	
199703030000 64871	03/03/1997 12:43:07	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL						
199709080002 87631	09/08/1997 10:31:34	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COWAN, JESSIE J					199308240002 55021	
199710270003 49311	10/27/1997 01:00:21	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, G T						
199802160000 50231	02/16/1998 09:50:47	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, THOMAS A						
199805080001 69691	05/08/1998 12:17:39	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREEN, LESLIE					199702280000 62931	
199805080001 69701	05/08/1998 12:20:20	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, ALGIE SR					199503300000 80921	
199806290002 39741	06/29/1998 08:38:42	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARBER, PHILLIP E						
199807170002 73451	07/17/1998 02:31:08	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATES, JAMES R						
199808180003 19231	08/18/1998 08:51:38	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CMC EQUINE SERVICES LLC					199505110001 23281	
199810060003 89181	10/06/1998 09:39:04	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORNIS, RICKY R					199702280000 62911	
199810300004 27991	10/30/1998 01:05:31	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGREGOR, CHARLES H					199706240001 97651	
199812280005 16971	12/28/1998 02:32:11	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PAUL					199412090003 61971	
199902080000 52911	02/08/1999 10:46:08	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, S LUKE						
199902100000 57241	02/10/1999 12:02:05	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAKER, JERRY W						
199903020000 84061	03/02/1999 08:28:53	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIMS, RUSSELL E						

199903020000 85521	DEERE & COMPANY	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL				
	DEERE & COMPANY	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PAUL			199709170002 98731	
	DEERE & COMPANY	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TATE, JAMES PAUL				
	DEERE & COMPANY	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BICE, JIMMY W				